date

1066 - 1500

held by (dwelt)

key events

pre conquest

1066

1086

1087

by 1102

1193

1311

1321

1327

1324

1348

1427

1469

1507

Edward the Confessor

Roger of Poitou

Roger de Bully
Albert Grelley

Roger of Poitou

(restored by Rufus)

Robert de Lacy, lost to
William Travers and

Hugh de la Val.

Returned to Robert de Lacy
(Brandwood, Cowpe, to Abbot
of Stanlaw)

Thomas, Earl of Lancaster

Edward II

Queen Isabella

(Dedqueneclough let to
Henry of Stok for 26s)

Henry, Duke of Lancaster

(Deadwenclough let to James
de Greenhalgh)

(Dedequeneclough let to
Ralph Barton for 12 years)

1066: Battle of Hastings

1086: Domesday
Book

1087: Death of
William the
Conqueror

1100: uprising of
Robert Curthose

by marriage to
Alice de Lacy

deposition of

Edward II

peak of Black
Death

Henry VII, Act of
Deforestation



