1066 - 1500

date	held by (dwelt)	key events
pre conquest	Edward the Confessor	1066: Battle of Hastings
1066	Roger of Poitou	
1086	Roger de Bully Albert Grelley	1086: Domesday Book
1087	Roger of Poitou (restored by Rufus)	1087: Death of William the Conqueror
by 1102	Robert de Lacy, lost to William Travers and Hugh de la Val. Returned to Robert de Lacy	1100: uprising of Robert Curthose
1193	(Brandwood, Cowpe, to Abbot of Stanlaw)	
1311	Thomas, Earl of Lancaster	by marriage to Alice de Lacy
1321	Edward II	
1327	Queen Isabella	deposition of Edward II
1324	(Dedqueneclough let to Henry of Stok for 26s)	
1348	Henry, Duke of Lancaster	peak of Black Death
1427	(Deadwenclough let to James de Greenhalgh)	
1469	(Dedequeneclough let to Ralph Barton for 12 years)	
1507		Henry VII, Act of Deforestation